PAU BHAJI

PANEER KATHI ROLL
SPECIAL KATHI ROLL
PANEER TIKKA
CHILLY MOMO
PANEER MOMO

South Sada
SPECIAL DOSA
MASALA DOSA
CHEESE DOSA
IDLY/WADA SAMBHAR

Desi Bréeakfast
CHOLE BHATURE

PURI SABIJI

ALU PARATHA
PANEER PARATHA

Lassi Madness
SWEET

MANGO

BANANA

SPECIAL

"Delight in Every Bite"

Kitchen Special

Rs.
Rs.
. 315
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

220
255

295
230
245

KZ0)
230
290
230

220
180
120

200

120
215
180
300




Delhi Chaat
PAPDI CHAAT
MIX CHAAT
TIKIYA CHAAT
SAMOSA CHAAT
PANIPURI

DAHI PURI

BHEL PURI

DAHI BHALLA
BHALLA PAPDI

Mithai Moments
MALAI CHAMCHAM
KANPURI LADDU
KHUWA CHAMCHAM
RASMALAI

MALAI CUP
KALAKAND
SANDESH

BARFI

PEDA

RASBARI
LALMOHAN
KALAJAMUN

GULAB JAMUN

KAJU KATLI

"Delight in Euery Bite"

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

175
220
215
190
120
200
165
200
200

130
40
75
100
150
40
40
40
40
40
40
(5]0)
(5]0)
50




Burder & Fries
CHEESE BURGER
CHEESE SANDWICH
MAHARAJA SPL BURGER
PERI PERI FRIES

Noodles & Rice
VEG CHOWMIEN

PANEER CHOWMIEN

HOT GARLIC NOODLES
DEURALI SPECIAL NOODLES
VEG FRIED RICE

PANEER FRIED RICE
SPICY GARLIC FRIED RICE
LEMON MAGGI

THUPKA W/ MOMO

JHOL MOMO

Garam Fulka
BUTTER FULKA
GHEE FULKA

PLAIN PARATHA
LACHHA PARATHA
PLAIN FULKA

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

245
245
355
200

160
245
245
315

180
220
290
195

245
220

35
40
85
10
P




Lovely Dinner
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
MATAR PANEER

PALAK PANEER (SEASONAL)
PANEER BHURJI

MATAR MUSHROOM

PALAK MUSHROOM (SEASONAL)
MIX VEG

RAIJMA MASALA

PANEER DO PYAZA

ALU JEERA

ALU PALAK

ALU MANTRA

DAAL FRY

DAAL MAKHANI

KADHI TADKA

CHANA MASALA

Hot & Cold

BLACK TEA / MILK TEA

HOT MILK

BLACK COFFEE / MILK COFFEE
COLD DRINKS (ANY)

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

390
365
345
paclo)
365
355
285
290
390
255
255
255
245
310

265
255

50
70
70
85

NOTE: FEEL FREE TO ASK OUR STAFF FOR NEW
DISHES OR CUSTOMIZATION FOR YOUR FOOD.




